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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Tue 01/16/2024 5:30 pm HS Baseball Parent Mtg HS Multi Purpose Room
Fri 02/09/2024 4:00 pm HS Baseball JV Black Trinity Christian School Baseball Field (away) vs Trinity Christian -

Scrimmage
Tue 02/13/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Black Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Estacado - Scrimmage
Fri 02/16/2024 10:00 am HS Baseball JV Black Robert Ryan Baseball Field Inspirational Indians
Sat 02/17/2024 11:00 am HS Baseball JV Black Lamesa Baseball & Softball Park (away) vs Lamesa/Idalou

(Scrimmage)
Mon 02/19/2024 5:00 pm HS Baseball JV Black Andrews - Mustang Bowl (away) vs Andrews
Mon 02/26/2024 4:00 pm HS Baseball JV Black Petersburg Baseball Field (away) vs Petersburg
Thu 02/29/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Black Pecos H S (away) Pecos Tourney
Fri 03/01/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Black Pecos H S (away) Pecos Tourney
Sat 03/02/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Black Pecos H S (away) Pecos Tourney
Mon 03/04/2024 5:00 pm HS Baseball JV Black Crane Baseball Field (away) vs Crane
Thu 03/07/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Black Monahans - Estes Memorial Stadium (away) vs Monahans Tourney
Fri 03/08/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Black Monahans - Estes Memorial Stadium (away) vs Monahans Tourney
Sat 03/09/2024 TBD HS Baseball JV Black Monahans - Estes Memorial Stadium (away) vs Monahans Tourney
Mon 03/18/2024 5:00 pm HS Baseball JV Black Estacado H S (away) vs Estacado *
Sat 03/23/2024 11:00 am HS Baseball JV Black Greenwood - J. M. King Memorial Stadium (away) vs Greenwood (DH) *
Mon 04/01/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Black Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Estacado (DH) *
Sat 04/06/2024 12:00 pm HS Baseball JV Black Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Andrews (DH) *
Mon 04/08/2024 4:30 pm HS Baseball JV Black Lubbock Baseball Academy Field (away) vs Lubbock Titans
Sat 04/13/2024 12:00 pm HS Baseball JV Black Robert Ryan Baseball Field vs Ft. Stockton (DH)
Thu 04/25/2024 2:00 pm HS Baseball JV Black New Home Baseball/Softball Fields End of Year JV Classic (vs

Sundown)
Fri 04/26/2024 12:00 pm HS Baseball JV Black Ropesville ISD Baseball Field End of Year JV Classic (vs

Abernathy)
Sat 04/27/2024 9:30 am HS Baseball JV Black Ropesville ISD Baseball Field End of Year JV Classic (vs

Sundown)


